Nominated List

07.08.2018

AUS CH-M-A1 10112502 Gail

AUS CH-M-A1 10112502 Gail

AUT CH-M-A1 10006797 Peter

AUT CH-M-A1 10156224 David

AUT CH-M-A1 10156224 David

AUT CH-M-A1 10006801 Rudolf

AUT CH-M-A1 10013277 Marisa

AUT CH-M-A1 10013277 Marisa

BEL CH-M-A 1 10099761 Pierre-Manuel
BEL CH-M-A 1 10099761 Pierre-Manuel
BEL CH-M-A1 10148683 Pieter-Jan
BEL CH-M-A1 10153508 Frederik
BEL CH-M-A1 10060801 Etienne

BEL CH-M-A1 10098811 Laure

BEL CH-M-A1 10031952 Angelique
BEL CH-M-A 1 10005976 Mark

BEL CH-M-A 1 10005976 Mark

CAN CH-M-A1 10141695 Pierre

CAN CH-M-A1 10063715 Kelly

CAN CH-M-A1 10067750 Catherine
CZE CH-M-A1 10011020 Jan

CZE CH-M-A1 10034531 Marketa
CZE CH-M-A1 10007039 Libor

CZE CH-M-A 1 10007039 Libor

DEN CH-M-A 1 10058213 Monika Kaier
DEN CH-M-A 1 10006715 Henrik

DEN CH-M-A1 10098285 Sofie Amalie
DEN CH-M-A 1 10142648 Mie Mosegaard
ESP CH-M-A1 10084022 Francisco
ESP CH-M-A1 10084022 Francisco
EST CH-M-A1 10139994 Eve

EST CH-M-A 1 10104906 Ular

EST CH-M-A1 10105169 Urmas

FIN CH-M-A 1 10056703 Talvikki

FIN CH-M-A 1 10056703 Talvikki

FIN CH-M-A 1 10059112 Leena

FIN CH-M-A 1 10006018 Ben

FIN CH-M-A1 10012868 Sanna

FRA CH-M-A 1 10051694 Anne Violaine
FRA CH-M-A 1 10069002 Claire

FRA CH-M-A 1 10069002 Claire

FRA CH-M-A 1 10012877 Jean Michel
FRA CH-M-A 1 10036019 Marion

FRA CH-M-A 1 10036019 Marion

FRA CH-M-A 1 10006693 Renaud
FRA CH-M-A 1 10006693 Renaud
GBR CH-M-A 1 10141410 Frank

GBR CH-M-A 1 10141410 Frank

GBR CH-M-A1 10148518 Sara

GBR CH-M-A1 10057725 Tracey

GBR CH-M-A1 10094931 Karen

GER CH-M-A1 10100187 Jens

GER CH-M-A1 10006054 Christoph

BAIN

BAIN

FINK
HOTSCH
HOTSCH
PIRHOFER
ROSSLER
ROSSLER
BRASSEUR
BRASSEUR
BRYNAERT
JANS
LEJEUNE
PHILIPPOT
SCHWANEN
WENTEIN
WENTEIN
GUILLEMETTE
HOUTAPPELS-BRUDER
LEVASSEUR
EXNAR
JELINKOVA
KURKA
KURKA
ANDERSEN
HOEPER
KONGSTED
NIELSEN
BALLESTER MALLOLS
BALLESTER MALLOLS
HAGGI
RAUDSEPP
SAKS
JARVINEN
JARVINEN
KALALAHTI
SIMONSEN
TIRKKONEN
BRISOU
LEFORT
LEFORT
OLIVE
VIGNAUD
VIGNAUD
VINCK
VINCK
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CLOUGH
FLETCHER
SCOTT-BARRETT
CHLADEK
DIEKER
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27.09.1948
27.09.1948
25.03.1954
27.10.1990
27.10.1990
27.08.1968
10.10.1978
10.10.1978
17.02.2001
17.02.2001
22.07.1989
28.05.1981
27.07.1965
18.08.1972
21.11.1975
04.12.1956
04.12.1956
08.11.1952
22.11.1981
31.12.1972
29.06.1983
02.04.1974
01.05.1967
01.05.1967
27.07.1979
17.10.1975
28.03.1993
23.11.1997
14.12.1961
14.12.1961
02.11.1964
10.07.1959
30.03.1958
01.04.1974
01.04.1974
28.03.1966
02.02.1966
03.01.1964
02.06.1963
03.03.1984
03.03.1984
24.07.1979
10.09.1982
10.09.1982
21.11.1969
21.11.1969
07.06.1991
07.06.1991
07.06.1967
05.03.1960
16.08.1961
14.10.1994
22.06.1982

CH-M-A1l
Kronenberg (NED)
28.08-02.09.2018

70 104NX89 FEI Passport SHEPHERDS HILL MICF
70 106EE43 Recognition card GALTY MOUNTAIN BOY
64 105XS81 Recognition card BUGATTI S

28 105TL37 Recognition card EMILIANO

28 104VS99 Recognition card ELDIVA

50 104TY66 Recognition card BAMBUCCA

40 103XT47 Recognition card ANTON 13

40 105MV69 Recognition card GENTLE 3

17 105XN48 Recognition card ENZO

17 102TL16 Recognition card ZIPO

29 105MZ83 Recognition card DUBAI

37 105QB86 Recognition card NICO B.V.

53 103DG63 Recognition card AMSTEL

46 105G0O58 Recognition card GALEN V

43 104VW19 Recognition card HOLLYWOOD

62 BEL10778 FEI Passport CARLO

62 104QV51 Recognition card TORSTEN

66 105WP54 Recognition card TJIBBE

37 105FS70 Recognition card FLIP

46 105GW67 FEI Passport FIZZ FOREVER

35 102UR24 FEI Passport GSS FARINA XXXVIII 57
44 103EE45 FEI Passport LIN

51 105PB43 Recognition card HUSAR

51 104WG62 Recognition card JIM

39 104L0O15 Recognition card PRYMUS

43 104TW16 Recognition card ABKAERS FOREMAN
25 1030278 Recognition card ALEX

21 103VX90 Recognition card FRATELLO

57 103MS01 Recognition card FARAON LAYGE
57 104RX57 Recognition card JABONERO LAYGE
54 105FD10 Recognition card VAIRI

59 104GK06 Recognition card FRIIDOM

60 104GR12 Recognition card INDEKSS

44 104SG85 Recognition card DANSER T

44 105DC78 Recognition card ROY JONES

52 105DE13 Recognition card JUDYM

52 105DC88 Recognition card RAGYOGO

54 105MW37 Recognition card PORSCHE LIFE

55 103UE42 Recognition card ZERRO ATTACK G
34 104QQ98 Recognition card DION

34 104PK73 Recognition card ELVIN

39 105BO56 Recognition card SINNAMARI

36 102RK46 Recognition card WINSTON W

36 104QI19 Recognition card FIRST QUALITY

49 103P0O26 Recognition card DON CAMILLO ENE HN
49 105CP99 Recognition card LANZARO ENE HN

27 1041G27 Recognition card DUKE

27 105NB97 Recognition card Z

51 105MW93 Recognition card WINDFALL'S DAYLIGHT
58 105WY42 Recognition card MASTRO'S NOBEL BOY
57 104RJ35 Recognition card DON DIEGO

24 104SN04 Recognition card CHEYENN 4

36 106EK53 ID only NORA

15.10.2003 Yes
01.06.2011 Yes
29.03.2009 Yes
07.04.2009 Yes
03.02.2009 Yes
19.02.2008 Yes
05.04.2005 Yes
27.05.2011 Yes
26.06.2009 No
26.03.2004 No
29.04.2008 No
06.06.2004 No
12.03.2005 No
15.06.2008 No
31.07.2008 No
20.04.1998 No
18.05.2009 No
01.06.2004 Yes
19.06.2008 Yes
13.03.2010 Yes
21.01.2004 Yes
15.07.2004 Yes
26.05.2010 Yes
10.04.2006 Yes
24.03.2008 Yes
01.04.2009 Yes
26.05.2005 Yes
10.06.2008 Yes
05.05.2006 Yes
07.03.2010 Yes
15.05.2008 No
04.08.2005 No
22.07.2008 No
14.05.2008 Yes
17.04.2007 Yes
22.05.2008 Yes
09.06.2007 Yes
17.04.2008 Yes
14.07.2004 Yes
12.03.2008 Yes
08.03.2009 Yes
20.07.2006 Yes
05.04.2003 Yes
10.05.2010 Yes
24.05.2004 Yes
06.04.2010 Yes
07.06.2008 No
10.06.2004 No
24.04.2003 No
18.03.2005 No
19.06.2008 No
11.02.2002 Yes
22.04.2009 No
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No qual. results in 2018
No qual. results in 2018

Missing one qualif.

Additional entry
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LTU
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
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CH-M-A1
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CH-M-A1
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CH-M-A1
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CH-M-A1
CH-M-A1
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CH-M-A1
CH-M-A1
CH-M-A1
CH-M-A1
CH-M-A1

10065451
10086145
10100027
10109117
10007010
10036294
10100663
10028062
10036859
10082993
10028063
10147464
10150564
10078903
10006788
10006788
10104059
10006652
10141804
10016853
10012878
10143826
10084076
10084076
10116588
10043807
10116579
10106681
10083341
10116590
10107048
10088007
10085313
10116580
10006790
10116966
10016731
10011178
10007644
10098946
10046738
10046738
10016840
10013405
10118496
10118496
10011021
10011021
10013146
10107983
10086999
10017425
10017425

Philipp
Marlen
Anika
Jovanca Marie
Dieter
Claudia
Marcella
Jozsef
Szilvia
Méaria
Katalin
Gianluca
Luca
Luca
Cristiano
Cristiano
Anda
Almutis
Nicolas
Nadine
Franz
Marie
Maureen
Maureen
Bas

Piet

Joop
Eline
Rudolf
Anniek
Saskia
Maud
Frank
Jaap
Frank
Ans
Saskia
Eivind
Wenche
Camilla
Kijell Givind
Kijell Givind
Sebastian
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Bartlomiej
Bartlomiej
Michael
Urs

Mario
Leonhard
Leonhard

FAISST
FALLAK

GEIGER
KESSLER
LAUTERBACH
LAUTERBACH
MEINECKE
FARKAS
GASPAR
MESKONE OROSZ
NYUL

ADDONDI
BORDET
CASSOTTANA
CIVIDINI

CIVIDINI
PAVLOVSKA
RAILA

KANDEL
KIEFFER
SCHILTZ
SCHILTZ
THIBAUT-MCCAW
THIBAUT-MCCAW
DE KONING

DE RONDE
GOMMERS
HOUTERMAN
PESTMAN
SCHUILING
SIEBERS
SMEDTS

VAN DER DOELEN
VAN DER HORST
VAN DER VEGT
VAN DER VELDEN-RIJKER!
VAN HEESCH
DAVIK
JOHANNESEN
JOHNSRUD
MIKKELSEN
MIKKELSEN
BOGACZ
JANKOWIAK
KURYS

KURYS
KWIATEK
KWIATEK
BARBEY
BERNHARD
GANDOLFO
RISCH

RISCH
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20.08.1989
30.07.1980
14.07.1996
18.03.1996
16.12.1964
07.02.1981
17.04.1998
27.06.1965
18.07.1980
03.03.1981
20.05.1989
07.10.1971
07.02.1981
30.10.1979
30.09.1972
30.09.1972
10.05.1985
25.04.1967
29.09.1996
20.08.1970
25.07.1969
05.11.2000
28.09.1952
28.09.1952
24.06.1998
27.05.1957
29.05.1963
23.10.1995
06.02.1976
06.02.1998
10.08.1967
15.10.1984
09.02.1962
11.09.1975
28.09.1977
23.09.1961
06.04.1964
10.12.1967
17.02.1971
26.01.1978
27.04.1976
27.04.1976
28.03.1979
16.08.1981
15.10.1976
15.10.1976
15.03.1982
15.03.1982
06.01.1983
15.11.1970
30.07.1991
28.02.1966
28.02.1966
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3
5
22
4
4
18
6
6
20
6
5!
23
4
2
5
3
5
43
4
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
39
3
4
42
3
3
35
4
2
52
5
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CH-M-A1l
Kronenberg (NED)
28.08-02.09.2018

103AH73
103KN75
105AT25
104TW79
103HT49
103LH78
104LE64
104UR92
104BS32
1041V15
102Q033
104MY04
1050E09
1050P85
105IL79
105QL13
104E121
104HG79
105G090
102UL99
104QW21
103FW30
104J000
103MI61
104RY62
104CK42
104PY03
104HR99
103LR32
104RY67
104EI85
1051M42
104EY19
104RZ15
1041HO3
104SH55
102WG52
104AJ77
103NW71
105CJ30
104QJ61
105YT77
105PC27
102WH70
105DN97
1047768
104LJ88
104TW97
104HI180
104GA08
104TW14
SUI40952
104FV16

Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
FEI Passport

Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card
Recognition card

ANN IN TIME G W
TESSA FST
ANNABELLE 121

FST ENFADO
DIRIGENT 47

FST VELTEN
SANTINO 128
RODERICK CV
ARGOSZ

VANDOR

ZIEZO

VLEGEL K
FERNANDO
CAPRICHOSO
GREYDANUS
HANDRO

KRISTALS B
WINDOWS
FESTINOV
PEPPER LAST GEY K
FRODO
GILBERTO GOLD TSF
VLUCAR
BALLANTIMO
ATLEET

MR. BOJANGLES
BANDIT

VYGO

DIESEL

ARON

AXEL

ELIJAH

STERRE

ZORRO

COSMO

CEASAR

UNIQUE K

AMIGO WALEUR
ENGKILDEGAARDS SA1
TASSO HEDEGAARD
CARTOON HEDEGAARL
NYBAKK FROEYAR
DYLANO

BARTNIK

BIRALDO

COUNT DOWN
SONET

BAZYLI

KALAO DES ARRENEYS
NELSON Il CH
HAKAM DU SENEUT CH
LASTING CH
CHADOW CH

21.04.2005 Yes
30.04.2005 Yes
18.05.2009 Yes
08.05.2010 Yes
05.04.2005 Yes
09.06.2006 Yes
15.05.2007 Yes
11.05.2008 Yes
29.04.2005 Yes
24.04.2008 Yes
10.06.2004 Yes
02.04.2002 Yes
01.01.2010 Yes
01.01.2009 Yes
01.01.2011 Yes
11.04.2012 Yes
01.07.2006 Yes
25.05.2009 Yes
27.04.2010 Yes
03.07.2003 Yes
17.03.2008 Yes
24.04.2004 Yes
27.02.2002 Yes
01.01.2006 Yes
08.05.2005 Yes
10.04.2006 Yes
17.06.2006 Yes
22.05.2002 Yes
27.05.2003 Yes
17.06.2004 Yes
22.05.2005 Yes
11.06.2009 Yes
07.07.2005 Yes
04.04.2004 Yes
23.07.2007 Yes
29.05.2007 Yes
30.03.2001 Yes
15.06.2005 Yes
15.04.2005 Yes
27.05.2011 Yes
01.04.2008 Yes
29.04.2007 Yes
06.04.2008 Yes
21.02.2004 Yes
12.03.2008 Yes
01.07.2008 Yes
03.04.2008 Yes
26.01.2009 Yes
30.03.2006 Yes
15.04.2006 Yes
10.05.2009 Yes
17.02.1998 Yes
22.03.2008 Yes
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Nominated List CH-M-Al

Kronenberg (NED) ‘EEI“ DRIVING

28.08-02.09.2018

07.08.2018

Athlete

competing

for Athlete Athlete first Athlete Athlete Athlete Horse FEI Horse complete Horse birth CcoC Qualified/

country Event code FEIID name Athlete last name gender birth date age ID Horse ID type name date Received Registration Comment
SuI CH-M-A1 10117654 Stefan ULRICH M 15.10.1997 21 104RA80 Recognition card PAMINO U 15.06.2006 Yes Ok

SuI CH-M-A1 10117654 Stefan ULRICH M 15.10.1997 21 104RA79 Recognition card PEPE U 22.05.2007 Yes Ok

Sul CH-M-A1 10107982 Mathieu ALLIMANN M 05.05.1988 30 105FG76 Recognition card LEWIS DU PERUET 09.05.2008 Yes Ok Additional entry
SWE CH-M-A 1 10010196 Catharina ENEROTH F 30.10.1966 52 104RQ46 Recognition card CYTHIA 30.03.2007 Yes Ok

SWE CH-M-A1 10075600 Camilla LIND F 16.07.1973 45 103HM44 Recognition card ARCANTIIN 17.03.2005 Yes Ok

SWE CH-M-A1 10010184 Thomas SJOBERG M 16.05.1965 53 104VB02 Recognition card SOLO TU 10.03.2005 Yes Ok

SWE CH-M-A1 10043703 Karin SODERQVIST F 11.08.1970 48 103ZV46 Recognition card LUKAS 01.06.2004 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A 1 10054907 Jacob ARNOLD M 14.02.1993 25 USA41192  FEI Passport UMINCO 15.03.2001 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A1 10073334 Barbara CHAPMAN F 19.01.1952 66 104YM98 FEI Passport MEARA BEVAL 04.05.2004 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A1 10013797 Donna CROOKSTON F 18.05.1948 70 104VI89 FEI Passport VIKTOR 27.02.2008 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A1 10066854 Jennifer HAMILTON F 07.10.1958 60 105AB52 FEI Passport MAKARI DESIGN 24.04.2008 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A1 10135037 Vernon HELMUTH M 01.09.1988 30 105CW60 Recognition card FIRMINUS 26.04.2010 Yes Ok

USA CH-M-A1 10155868 Gary YEAGER M 21.10.1978 40 105UL18 FEI Passport SPRING BROOKS GALIF 18.04.2011 Yes No Missing one qualif.




